All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160

Race 1

Race (16 Laps) started at 12:58:32

Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km

6/8/2023 12:55 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:08.179 +0.098 13:03:11.442 9 1:09.326 13:09:04.839
(15) Airel Marzuki 5 1:08.464 +0.383 13:04:19.906 10 1:10.058 +0.732 13:10:14.897
1 1:10.705 +3.464 12:59:44.003 6 1:08.081 13:05:27.987 11 1:09.613 +0.287 13:11:24.510
2 1:08.528 +1.287 13:00:52.531 7 1:08.757 +0.676 13:06:36.744 12 1:09.836 +0.510 13:12:34.346
3 1:08.313 +1.072 13:02:00.844 8 1:08.587 +0.506 13:07:45.331
4 1:07.674 +0.433 13:03:08.518 9 1:09.131 +1.050 13:08:54.462 (20) Raja Abdurragib
5 1:07.311 +0.070 13:04:15.829 10 1:08.814 +0.733 13:10:03.276 1 1:13.378 +4.488 12:59:48.288
6 1:07.297 +0.056 13:05:23.126 1" 1:09.637 +1.556 13:11:12.913 2 1:10.219 +1.329 13:00:58.507
7 1:07.241 13:06:30.367 12 1:08.884 +0.803 13:12:21.797 3 1:09.794 +0.904 13:02:08.301
8 1:08.193 +0.952 13:07:38.560 4 1:09.766 +0.876 13:03:18.067
9 1:07.595 +0.354 13:08:46.155 (25) Ikram Dani 5 1:09.660 +0.770 13:04:27.727
10 1:07.569 +0.328 13:09:53.724 1 1:12.702 +3.698 12:59:47.170 6 1:09.758 +0.868 13:05:37.485
11 1:08.031 +0.790 13:11:01.755 2 1:09.627 +0.623 13:00:56.797 7 1:08.890 13:06:46.375
12 1:07.832 +0.591 13:12:09.587 3 1:09.550 +0.546 13:02:06.347 8 1:09.673 +0.783 13:07:56.048
4 1:09.187 +0.183 13:03:15.534 9 1:09.413 +0.523 13:09:05.461
(1) Qabil Irfan 5 1:09.204 +0.200 13:04:24.738 10 1:10.165 +1.275 13:10:15.626
1 1:10.625 +3.380 12:59:44.113 6 1:09.786 +0.782 13:05:34.524 11 1:09.729 +0.839 13:11:25.355
2 1:08.563 +1.318 13:00:52.676 7 1:09.079 +0.075 13:06:43.603 12 1:09.143 +0.253 13:12:34.498
3 1:08.156 +0.911 13:02:00.832 8 1:09.108 +0.104 13:07:52.711
4 1:07.379 +0.134 13:03:08.211 9 1:09.004 13:09:01.715 (93) Long Junhao
5 1:07.766 +0.521 13:04:15.977 10 1:09.380 +0.376 13:10:11.095 1 1:14.511 +5.365 12:59:49.538
6 1:07.314 +0.069 13:05:23.291 1" 1:09.336 +0.332 13:11:20.431 2 1:09.317 +0.171 13:00:58.855
7 1:07.245 13:06:30.536 12 1:10.010 +1.006 13:12:30.441 3 1:09.751 +0.605 13:02:08.606
8 1:08.114 +0.869 13:07:38.650 4 1:09.686 +0.540 13:03:18.292
9 1:07.757 +0.512 13:08:46.407 (26) Farhan Nagib 5 1:09.856 +0.710 13:04:28.148
10 1:07.491 +0.246 13:09:53.898 1 1:12.261 +3.524 12:59:47.068 6 1:09.629 +0.483 13:05:37.777
1 1:08.038 +0.793 13:11:01.936 2 1:09.617 +0.880 13:00:56.685 7 1:09.614 +0.468 13:06:47.391
12 1:07.719 +0.474 13:12:09.655 3 1:09.603 +0.866 13:02:06.288 8 1:09.379 +0.233 13:07:56.770
4 1:09.060 +0.323 13:03:15.348 9 1:09.146 13:09:05.916
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 5 1:09.322 +0.585 13:04:24.670 10 1:09.948 +0.802 13:10:15.864
1 1:11.357 +3.321 12:59:45.221 6 1:10.114 +1.377 13:05:34.784 11 1:09.891 +0.745 13:11:25.755
2 1:09.198 +1.162 13:00:54.419 7 1:09.118 +0.381 13:06:43.902 12 1:09.227 +0.081 13:12:34.982
3 1:08.268 +0.232 13:02:02.687 8 1:09.532 +0.795 13:07:53.434
4 1:08.117 +0.081 13:03:10.804 9 1:08.737 13:09:02.171 (43) Chen Shiyu
5 1:08.534 +0.498 13:04:19.338 10 1:09.305 +0.568 13:10:11.476 1 1:13.838 +5.203 12:59:48.667
6 1:08.121 +0.085 13:05:27.459 1 1:09.325 +0.588 13:11:20.801 2 1:10.324 +1.689 13:00:58.991
7 1:08.523 +0.487 13:06:35.982 12 1:09.693 +0.956 13:12:30.494 3 1:09.757 +1.122 13:02:08.748
8 1:08.036 13:07:44.018 4 1:09.638 +1.003 13:03:18.386
9 1:08.256 +0.220 13:08:52.274 (79) Davino Britani 5 1:09.428 +0.793 13:04:27.814
10 1:08.379 +0.343 13:10:00.653 1 1:13.411 +4.643 12:59:48.494 6 1:08.635 13:05:36.449
11 1:08.281 +0.245 13:11:08.934 2 1:09.055 +0.287 13:00:57.549 7 1:09.824 +1.189 13:06:46.273
12 1:08.425 +0.389 13:12:17.359 3 1:09.332 +0.564 13:02:06.881 8 1:09.376 +0.741 13:07:55.649
4 1:08.910 +0.142 13:03:15.791 9 1:09.387 +0.752 13:09:05.036
(14) Aqil Ramadhan 5 1:09.326 +0.558 13:04:25.117 10 1:10.148 +1.513 13:10:15.184
1 1:11.711 +3.793 12:59:45.883 6 1:10.231 +1.463 13:05:35.348 11 1:10.917 +2.282 13:11:26.101
2 1:08.943 +1.025 13:00:54.826 7 1:08.768 13:06:44.116 12 1:09.101 +0.466 13:12:35.202
3 1:08.852 +0.934 13:02:03.678 8 1:08.772 +0.004 13:07:52.888
4 1:08.302 +0.384 13:03:11.980 9 1:09.009 +0.241 13:09:01.897 (22) Adam Hariz
5 1:08.152 +0.234 13:04:20.132 10 1:09.443 +0.675 13:10:11.340 1 1:15.618 +6.581 12:59:49.980
6 1:07.918 13:05:28.050 1 1:09.668 +0.900 13:11:21.008 2 1:10.444 +1.407 13:01:00.424
7 1:08.014 +0.096 13:06:36.064 12 1:09.771 +1.003 13:12:30.779 3 1:09.478 +0.441 13:02:09.902
8 1:08.163 +0.245 13:07:44.227 4 1:09.886 +0.849 13:03:19.788
9 1:08.096 +0.178 13:08:52.323 (16) Shazrel Aqgief 5 1:09.579 +0.542 13:04:29.367
10 1:08.390 +0.472 13:10:00.713 1 1:12.928 +3.602 12:59:47.515 6 1:09.863 +0.826 13:05:39.230
11 1:08.296 +0.378 13:11:09.009 2 1:09.543 +0.217 13:00:57.058 7 1:09.638 +0.601 13:06:48.868
12 1:08.600 +0.682 13:12:17.609 3 1:09.546 +0.220 13:02:06.604 8 1:09.734 +0.697 13:07:58.602
4 1:09.985 +0.659 13:03:16.589 9 1:09.067 +0.030 13:09:07.669
(21) Daniel Syazwan 5 1:09.788 +0.462 13:04:26.377 10 1:09.037 13:10:16.706
1 1:11.649 +3.568 12:59:45.627 6 1:09.691 +0.365 13:05:36.068 1 1:10.405 +1.368 13:11:27.111
2 1:08.945 +0.864 13:00:54.572 7 1:09.553 +0.227 13:06:45.621 12 1:09.314 +0.277 13:12:36.425
3 1:08.691 +0.610 13:02:03.263 8 1:09.892 +0.566 13:07:55.513
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All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 1 6/8/2023 12:55 . ......

Race (16 Laps) started at 12:58:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(24) Haziq Naufal 8 1:10.967 13:10:55.017
1 1:13.909 +4.527 12:59:49.303 9 1:11.294 +0.327 13:12:06.311
2 1:10.666 +1.284 13:00:59.969 10 35.400 -35.567 13:12:41.711
3 1:09.382 13:02:09.351
4 1:09.934 +0.552 13:03:19.285
5 1:09.606 +0.224 13:04:28.891
6 1:09.929 +0.547 13:05:38.820
7 1:09.632 +0.250 13:06:48.452
8 1:10.948 +1.566 13:07:59.400
9 1:09.619 +0.237 13:09:09.019
10 1:10.183 +0.801 13:10:19.202
1 1:10.605 +1.223 13:11:29.807
12 1:11.905 +2.523 13:12:41.712

(19) Rayyan Qayyum

1 1:48.234 +37.292 13:00:23.671
2 1:12.536 +1.594 13:01:36.207
3 1:11.617 +0.675 13:02:47.824
4 1:11.191 +0.249 13:03:59.015
5 1:11.060 +0.118 13:05:10.075
6 1:10.942 13:06:21.017
7 1:11.642 +0.700 13:07:32.659
8 1:12.355 +1.413 13:08:45.014
9 1:12.869 +1.927 13:09:57.883
10 1:14.029 +3.087 13:11:11.912
1 1:13.599 +2.657 13:12:25.511

(23) Fatihah Balgis

1 1:58.292 +47.317 13:00:33.944
2 1:11.876 +0.901 13:01:45.820
3 1:11.216 +0.241 13:02:57.036
4 1:10.975 13:04:08.011
5 1:11.034 +0.059 13:05:19.045
6 1:12.995 +2.020 13:06:32.040
7 1:12.100 +1.125 13:07:44.140
8 1:12.220 +1.245 13:08:56.360
9 1:11.441 +0.466 13:10:07.801
10 1:11.455 +0.480 13:11:19.256
1 1:11.256 +0.281 13:12:30.512

(17) Qayyim Razin

1 1:11.679 +3.926 12:59:45.283
2 1:09.008 +1.255 13:00:54.291
3 1:07.983 +0.230 13:02:02.274
4 1:07.753 13:03:10.027
5 2:31.002 +1:23.249 13:05:41.029
6 1:08.617 +0.864 13:06:49.646
7 1:09.769 +2.016 13:07:59.415
8 1:08.547 +0.794 13:09:07.962
9 1:08.813 +1.060 13:10:16.775
10 1:09.859 +2.106 13:11:26.634
1 1:08.666 +0.913 13:12:35.300

(18) Malek Ridha

1 3:57.624 +2:46.657 13:02:33.368
2 1:12.631 +1.664 13:03:45.999
3 1:12.590 +1.623 13:04:58.589
4 1:11.224 +0.257 13:06:09.813
5 1:11.765 +0.798 13:07:21.578
6 1:11.232 +0.265 13:08:32.810
7 1:11.240 +0.273 13:09:44.050
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